From: Sarmiento, Nelly
Sent: 6/6/2013 3:28:49 PM

jody london_consulting@earthlink.net (jody london_consulting@earthlink.net);
dgilligan@naesco.org (dgilligan@naesco.org); akbar jazayeri@sce.com
(akbar.jazayeri@sce.com); SNewsom(@SempraUtilities.com
(SNewsom@SempraUltilities.com); policy@eftficiencycouncil.org
(policy@etficiencycouncil.org); KDeremer@SempraUtilities.com
(KDeremer@SempraUtilities.com); andy@efficiency20.com
(andy@etficiency20.com); Cherry, Brian K
(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7); Shapson, Mitchell
(mitchell.shapson@cpuc.ca.gov); RegRel CPUCCases
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RegRel CPUCCases); ssmyers@att.net
(ssmyers@att.net); Imh@eslawtirm.com (Imh@eslawfirm.com);
ABesa@SempraUtilities.com (ABesa@SempraUtilities.com); marcel@turn.org
(marcel@turn.org); cassandra.sweet@dowjones.com
(cassandra.sweet@dowjones.com); bob.ramirez@itron.com
(bob.ramirez@itron.com); norman.furuta@navy .mil (norman.furuta@navy.mil);
wem(@igc.org (wem@igc.org); maldridge(@ecoact.org (maldridge@ecoact.org);
dwang@nrdc.org (dwang@nrdc.org); Gandesbery, Mary (Law)
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MAGq);
barbara@barkovichandyap.com (barbara@barkovichandyap.com);
ESelmon@Jemzar.com (ESelmon@Jemzar.com); kmills@cfbf.com
(kmills@ctbt.com); Cynthiakmitchell@gmail.com (Cynthiakmitchell@gmail.com);
gthomas@ecoact.org (gthomas@ecoact.org); david@nemtzow.com
(david@nemtzow.com); Cotroneo, Eileen
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=EFM?2);
sephra.ninow(@energycenter.org (sephra.ninow(@energycenter.org);
liddell@energyattorney.com (liddell@energyattorney.com); lettenson@nrdc.org
(lettenson@nrdc.org); mrw@mrwassoc.com (mrw(@mrwassoc.com);
gandhi.nikhil@verizon.net (gandhi.nikhil@verizon.net);
Rasmussen@evergreenecon.com (Rasmussen@evergreenecon.com);
blaising@braunlegal .com (blaising@braunlegal.com); tam.hunt@gmail.com
(tam.hunt@gmail.com); wmc@a-klaw.com (wmc@a-klaw.com);
smartinez@nrdc.org (smartinez@nrdc.org); charlie.buck@energycenter.org
(charlie buck@energycenter.org); SHruby@SempraUtilities.com
(SHruby@SempraUtilities.com); Landry, Patti
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=PXLS); mbruce@ecoact.org
(mbruce@ecoact.org); gfishman@ecoact.org (gfishman@ecoact.org);
danrhopper@gmail.com (danrhopper@gmail.com); joel.gamoran@c3energy.com
(joel.gamoran@c3energy.com); grover{@evergreenecon.com
(grover@evergreenecon.com); michael.sachse(@opower.com
(michael.sachse(@opower.com); matt. mccatfree@opower.com
(matt.mccaffree@opower.com); Scott. Dimetrosky@cadmusgroup.com

(Scott. Dimetrosky(@cadmusgroup.com); rachel. murray@kema.com

(rachel. murray@kema.com); rachel.gold@opower.com (rachel.gold@opower.com);

To:
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gwikler@enernoc.com (gwikler@enernoc.com); GStaples@MendotaGroup.com
(GStaples@MendotaGroup.com); Julia@cpist.org (Julia@cpisf.org);
erin@falquier.com (erm@falquier.com); Nwamu, Chonda (Law)
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CJN3); RegRelCPUCCases
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases); Peck, David B.
(david.peck@cpuc.ca.gov); Hardy, Katherine (katherine hardy@cpuc.ca.gov);
sdhilton@stoel.com (sdhilton@stoel.com); Jennifer.Shigekawa@sce.com
(Jennifer.Shigekawa@sce.com); Lamming, Jean A. (jean.lamming@cpuc.ca.gov);
dmano@enalasys.com (dmano@enalasys.com); nes@a-klaw.com (nes@a-klaw.com);
nes@a-klaw.com (nes@a-klaw.com); jeanne.sole@sfgov.org
(jeanne.sole@sfgov.org); bill@jbsenergy.com (bill@jbsenergy.com); Tagnipes,
Jeorge S. (jeorge.tagnipes@cpuc.ca.gov); Jeff. Hirsch@DOE2.com

(Jeff. Hirsch@DOE2 .com); Klotz, Michael (Law)
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=M1Ke); filings@a-klaw.com
(filings@a-klaw.com); JYamagata@SempraUltilities.com
(JYamagata@SempraUltilities.com); Fogel, Cathleen A.
(cathleen.fogel@cpuc.ca.gov); Ungson, Chris (chris.ungson@cpuc.ca.gov);
CentralFiles@SempraUltilities.com (CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com);
SDPatrick@SempraUtilities.com (SDPatrick@SempraUltilities.com); Lai, Peter
(peter.lai@cpuc.ca.gov); larry.cope@sce.com (larry.cope@sce.com); Best, Carmen
(carmen.best@cpuc.ca.gov); don.arambula@sce.com (don.arambula@sce.com);
Clinton, Jeanne (jeanne.clinton@cpuc.ca.gov); bfinkelstein@turn.org
(bfinkelstein@turn.org); monica.ghattas@sce.com (monica.ghattas@sce.com);
cem(@newsdata.com (cem@newsdata.com); Cammarata, Jordana
(jordana.cammarata@cpuc.ca.gov); jak@gepllc.com (jak@gepllc.com);
case.admin@sce.com (case.admin@sce.com); Cox, Cheryl
(cheryl.cox@cpuc.ca.gov); cadickerson@cadconsulting.biz
(cadickerson@cadconsulting.biz); mgillette@enernoc.com (mgillette@enernoc.com);
tory.weber@sce.com (tory.weber@sce.com); Lindh, Frank

(frank lindh@cpuc.ca.gov); Fitch, Julie A. (julie.fitch@cpuc.ca.gov);
CPUCCases@pge.com (CPUCCases@pge.com); Tisdale, Matthew

(matthew tisdale@cpuc.ca.gov); tburke@sfwater.org (tburke@sfwater.org); Marks,
Jaclyn (jaclyn.marks@cpuc.ca.gov); SNelson@Sempra.com
(SNelson@Sempra.com); Colvin, Michael (michael.colvin@cpuc.ca.gov);
mjaske@energy.state.ca.us (mjaske@energy.state.ca.us); Watts-Zagha, Karen
Camille (KarenCamille. Watts-Zagha@cpuc.ca.gov); aschwartz@solarcity.com
(aschwartz@solarcity.com); berlin@susieberlinlaw.com (berlin@susieberlinlaw.com);
Stevens, Brian (brian.stevens@cpuc.ca.gov); Greenacre, Wade
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=WAG9); sswaroop@marinenergy.com
(sswaroop@marinenergy.com); JWaen@MarinEnergy.com
(JWaen@MarinEnergy.com); cara.goldenberg@grueneich.com
(cara.goldenberg@grueneich.com); afaustino@semprautilities.com
(afaustino@semprautilities.com); jskromer@gmail.com (jskromer@gmail.com);
erik@erikpage.com (erik@erikpage.com); hprince@rsgrp.com (hprince(@rsgrp.com);
rsridge(@comcast.net (rsridge(@comcast.net); john.stoops@rlw.com
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(john.stoops@rlw.com); Michael. Rufo@itron.com (Michael. Rufo@itron.com);
Allen.Lee@cadmusgroup.com (Allen.Lee@cadmusgroup.com);
ddavis@cecmail.org (ddavis@cecmail.org); ann kelly@sfgov.microsoftonline.com
(ann kelly@sfgov.microsoftonline.com); bmenten@marinenergy.com
(bmenten@marinenergy.com); Paulo, Lisa (lisa.paulo@cpuc.ca.gov); Baker, Simon
(simon.baker@cpuc.ca.gov); Franzese, Peter (peter.franzese@cpuc.ca.gov);
Gangopadhyay, Monisha (monisha.gangopadhyay@cpuc.ca.gov); Roberts, Thomas
(thomas.roberts@cpuc.ca.gov); Drew, Tim G. (tim.drew(@cpuc.ca.gov); Tapawan-
Conway, Zenaida G. (zenaida.tapawan-conway@cpuc.ca.gov); Flagg, Michaela
(Michaela Flagg@cpuc.ca.gov); Pulsifer, Thomas R.
(thomas.pulsifer@cpuc.ca.gov); Wu, Katie (katie. wu@cpuc.ca.gov); Knapp,
Jonathan P. (jonathan .knapp@cpuc.ca.gov)

Cc: Cox, Cheryl (cheryl.cox@cpuc.ca.gov); Marcus, Matthew
(matthew.marcus(@cpuc.ca.gov); Serizawa, Linda (linda.serizawa@cpuc.ca.gov)

Bcec:
Subject: R1201005 DRA Notice of Ex Parte Communication, 6-6-2013

Electronic Format: PDF

Serving Party: DRA

In case of problems with the e-mail or the attached document, contact the following person:
Name: Nelly Sarmiento

Phone #: (415) 703-3063

Fax #: (415) 703-2262

Email: legal support@cpuc.ca.gov

Note: to update your e-mail address, please follow the procedure in Rule 1.9(¢) of the
Commission’s Rules of Practice and Procedure.
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